Lecoq Cuisine

Ready to Bake Medium All-Butter Chocolate Croissant
Authentic French Croissant

Contains chocolate imported from France

Made with 100% real butter

Zero grams Trans fat

2.20 0z per piece, 90 pieces per case

Ready in less than 15 minutes

19034 - Chocolate Croissant Medium Rtb

& Benefits

Ready to Bake Medium All-Butter Chocolate Croissant

Authentic French Croissant

Contains chocolate imported from France

Made with 100% real butter

Zero grams Trans fat

2.20 0z. per piece, 90 pieces per case

Ready in less than 15 minutes

Can be enjoyed as a dessert or an addition to breakfast or brunch

Be creative by using the croissant in a bread pudding with added chocolate flavor
Top with icing for a decorative effect

Ingredients

A Allergens

UNBLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR,
MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID),
CULTURED UNSALTED BUTTER (CREAM, NATURAL
FLAVORS (LACTIC ACID, STARTER DISTILLATE)),
CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA MASS, COCOA
BUTTER, SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, VANILLA
FLAVOR), WATER, MILK (MILK, VIT. D3), SUGAR,
YEAST, WHEAT GLUTEN, WHOLE EGGS (WHOLE
EGGS, CITRIC ACID), SALT, GUAR GUM, XANTHAN

Contains:

eggs milk wheat

Free From:

crustaceans fish peanuts soy

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 20
Serving size 2.20Z2

Amount per serving

Calories 230

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 13g 17%
Saturated Fat 8g 40%
Trans Fat

Cholesterol 35mg 12%

Sodium 150mg 7%

Total Carbohydrate 26g 9%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 8g
Includes 8g Added Sugar 16%

Protein 3g

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 12mg 1%

Iron2mg 11%

Potassium 43mg 1%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories

tree nuts

GUM, DATEM, ASCORBIC ACID, FOOD ENZYMES
(ALPHA-AMYLASE, XYLANASE). CONTAINS: WHEAT,
MILK, EGGS. MAY CONTAIN: TREE NUTS

a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Handling Suggestions (4" Product Specifications

Frozen

Brand Manufacturer Product Category

Lecoq Cuisine Bridor USA Inc. Croissant Dough

Serving Suggestions
DEFROST PRIOR TO BAKING

UPC MFG # SPC # GTIN Pack Pack Desc.

RCHOCM-90 19034 00878530000728

90/2.2 0Z

Gross Weight ~ Net Weight = Country of Origin ~ Kosher  Child Nutrition

13.57Ib 12.38lb United States Yes

Prep &« Cooking Suggestions

All the approximate baking times are Shipping Information

based on a Rotary Rack Oven, for which
the temperature should be adjusted to
match our suggested baking time. O
Temperature:B70HTime:04.00kin

Shelf Life

Length

Width Height Volume TIxHI Storage Temp From/To

20in 12in 8in 1.11ft3 | 8x10 | 117days -2°F /-5°F

powered by

Syndigo =

Products Move When Content Flows'

VGSS-LLv1 - 04/28/2024 12:51 PM



HHH“”""“ Ii;c(‘))gzuisi;locolate Croissant Medium Rtb

Ready to Bake Medium All-Butter Chocolate Croissant
Authentic French Croissant

Contains chocolate imported from France

Made with 100% real butter

Zero grams Trans fat

220 02. per piece, 90 pieces per case

Ready in less than 15 minutes

Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories 230 Total Fat 13g Sodium 150mg
Protein 3 Trans Fats Calcium 12mg
Total Carbohydrates--- 26g Saturated Fat 8g Iron ng
Sugars 8g Added Sugars 8g Potassium 43mg
Dietary Fiber 1g Polyunsaturated Fat Zinc
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol 35mg
Vitamin A(IU)- Vitamin D Omcg Thiamin
Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Folate Riboflavin
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12-
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates
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